
S. No. 

The result of the following Candidates of l YR JIL SEM EXAM for the Master of Planning (Kegional Planning) held in Dec 2023 for the Session 2023-24 is indicated against their name. 
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SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, NEW DELHI 
An "Institution of National Importance" under An Act of Parliament 

SPA/NS/RP/2022/1590 

I| YR Il SEM EXAM DEC 2023 FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

Roll No. 

SPA/NS/RPI2022/1591 

MASTER OF PLANNING (REGIONAL PLANNING) 

SPA/NS/RPI2022/1592 

SPA/NS/RP/2022/1593 

SPA/NS/RP/2022/1594 

SPA/NS/RPI2022/1595 

SPA/NS/RPI2022/1596 

10 SPA/NS/RP/2022/1599 

8 SPANS/RPI2022/1597 

11 SPAANS/RPI2022/1600 

SPA/NS/RP/2022/1598 

12 SPA/NS/RPI2022/1601 

13 SPA/NS/RP/2022/1602 

14 SPA/NS/RPI2022/1603 

|Interpretation of the result 
PASS 

C. O. 

WITHHELD 

DATE: 24.01.2024 Pg 1 of 2 

RESULT 

Name 

ANJALI BHARADWAJ 

ANUBHAV MONDAL 

GAIKWAD KOMAL RAJENDRA 

MANISHI JAISWAL 

NIKITA GOUTAM 

PRABALDEEP GAUTAM 

PURVA GOEL 

RAIMA SINHA 

SAKSHI HELKAR 

SUDESHNA MITRA 

SUTARSHA SEN 

TWINKLE PRAKASH INGLE 

VAGEESH SHARMA 

VEDPRAKASH KUMAR 

C.0. means Carry Over. 

EARNED 

CREDIT 

22 

22 

RP || YR I|I SEM RESULT 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

Student is passed and promoted to the Next semester 

22 

SGPA 

7.55 

8.18 

8.73 

7.82 

8.09 

8.00 

8.27 

7.82 

7.64 

8.73 

8.82 

8.09 

7.55 

8.00 

CGPA 

7.85 

8.13 

I.2. 24 

8.19 

7.87 

8.16 

7.79 

8.34 

7.96 

7.35 

8.81 

8.40 

7.93 

7.28 

The student is promoted to the next semester or year with Carrying Over Scheme as per rule 
14.1 & 15.2 of the ordinance no.1. 

7.69 

The student may reappear for the external examination of that course in the subsequent 
Jacademic year. 202-25 
Result is withheld due to some specific reason and wll be declared after the decision of 

IModeration Committee later on. 

FOR THE EXAM HELD IN DEC 2023 
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