File

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, NEW DELHI An "Institution of National Importance" under An Act of Parliament

RESULT MASTER OF PLANNING (REGIONAL PLANNING) II YR III SEM EXAM DEC 2023 FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

The result of the following Candidates of II YR III SEM EXAM for the Master of Planning (Regional Planning) held in Dec 2023 for the Session 2023-24 is indicated against their name:

S. No.	Roll No.	Name	EARNED CREDIT	SGPA	CGPA
1	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1590	ANJALI BHARADWAJ	22	7.55	7.85
2	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1591	ANUBHAV MONDAL	22	8.18	8.13
3	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1592	GAIKWAD KOMAL RAJENDRA	22	8.73	8.19
4	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1593	MANISHI JAISWAL	22	7.82	7.87
5	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1594	NIKITA GOUTAM	22	8.09	8.16
6	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1595	PRABALDEEP GAUTAM	22	8.00	7.79
7	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1596	PURVA GOEL	22	8.27	8.34
8	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1597	RAIMA SINHA	22	7.82	7.96
9	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1598	SAKSHI HELKAR	22	7.64	7.35
10	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1599	SUDESHNA MITRA	22	8.73	8.81
11	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1600	SUTARSHA SEN	22	8.82	8.40
12	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1601	TWINKLE PRAKASH INGLE	22	8.09	7.93
13	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1602	VAGEESH SHARMA	22	7.55	7.28
14	SPA/NS/RP/2022/1603	VEDPRAKASH KUMAR	22	8.00	7.69

Interpretation of the result						
i)	PASS	Student is passed and promoted to the Next semester				
ii)	C. O.	C.O. means Carry Over. The student is promoted to the next semester or year with Carrying Over Scheme as per rule 14.1 & 15.2 of the ordinance no.1. The student may reappear for the external examination of that course in the subsequent academic year. 2021 – 25				
iii)	WITHHELD	Result is withheld due to some specific reason and will be declared after the decision of Moderation Committee later on.				

Coff.

DATE: 24.01.2024 Pg 1 of 2

OF MY

अनुराव्या जातिदी

RP II YR III SEM RESULT

FOR THE EXAM HELD IN DEC 2023